
Roll No. Name of the Students    E-mail Id Contact no. 

1 Agarwal Varun Rambabau varun.9791@gmail.com  
7738257077 

2 Bohra Bhavna Shantilal  9969427820/9869528825 

3 Chauhan Soni Radheshyam sonichavan30@gmail.com  
9920963707/8655432845 

4 Chavan Priyanka Sunil priyankachavan0303@gmai.com  
9423992522/9821758896 

5 Dhandore Gunwant dhandore94@gmail.com  
9860081594 

6 Dalvi Umaira Ayaz umidalvi9@yahoo.com  
9820871131 

7 Kamble Priyanka Pandurang priyannkakamble4992@gmail.com  
7738562070 

8 Fakih Sumbul Shabuddin faikhsumbul@yahoo.com  
9664324893 

9 Gawade Vidya Housherao  9867218586 

10 Ghadi Mayuri Raghunath mayurighadi29.198@gmail.com  
9664750083 

11 Gupta Bhagyashree  bhagyashreej2@gmail.com  
9821557128/9920088735 

12 Kadam Jayesh Ramakant jayeshkadam72@gmail.com  
9664379204 

13 Kadri Lubna Liyakat lubnakadri18@yahoo.com  
9821028490 

14 Karajgikar Rujutaa Mahesh rujutaak@yahoo.com  
9768714747 

15 Ghadge Aniket ghadgeaniket337@gmail.com  
9021044071 

16 Kaur Simarpreet  samarpreetkaursangha@gmail.com  
8655764526 

17 Gunjal Sandeep Kailesh gunjalsandeep@yahoo.com  
8898965771 

18 Mane Aishwarya Ankush aishwaryamane1992@gmail.com  
9768875979 

19 Maurya Priti Ajay Kumar pritimaurya437@gmail.com  
8082243116 

20 Gondhale Priyanka  gondhalepriyanka@gmail.com  
9867859503 

21 Motasha Bhavik  bhavikmotasha21@gmail.com  
8097124239 

22 Nisha Joseph Ancy ancynisha@gmail.com  
8879307727 

23 Nikam Prajakta Gopal nkamprajakta1@gmail.com  
9773501507 

24 Pal Deepak Lalbahadur deepakpal@gmail.com  
9920206167 

25 Pandey Priya Shivdutt priyapandey11b3@gmail.com  
9773940331 

26 Pandit Ashish Vishwas panditashish58@gmail.com  
9029092637 

27 Pathan Anjum Nisar anjumpathan@gmail.com  
8600365863 

28 Gaikwad Nivedita niveditaG99@gmail.com  
9930009992 

29 Pawar Apeksha Popat apeksha1591@gmail.com  
9821147797 

30 Pund Shrikant Dnyaneshwar shrikantpund2000@gmail.com  
9699123973 
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31 Rane Swapnali Shantaram sranes1s1@gmail.com  
9821526496 

32 Shelar Tanvi Rajendra shelartanvi05@gmail.com  
996907223 

33 Sayyed Mohd. Mubashir mubashirsayyed888@gmail.com  
8108665704 

34 Raut Rubina Abdulrauf  9001795749 

35 Jain Neelamkumari  jainneelam19@gmail.com  
8898161692 

36 Shaikh Afrinbanu   25744718 

37 Shaikh Reashmaha  reshma15991@gmail.com  
9821717740 

38 Salman Ahamad Ayyaz  salmanshaikh38@gmail.com  
8108548173 

39 Shishgar Mohd. Bilal Mohd  bilalshishigar@yahoo.com  
9867213457 

40 Singh Rajeshwar Arun rhsingh666@gmail.com  
9172222237 

41 Singh Shivali Vijay shivali2610@gmail.com  
8767042776 

42 Singh Sonam Ajay singhsonamajay30@gmail.com  
808277942 

43 Singh Sushmita     

44 Singh Varshakumari  singhvarsha25@gmail.com  
9773974946 

45 Mali Pramodkumar Nenaram pramodmalipharm@gmail.com  
9699481453 

46 Priyanjali Rajeshkumar  priyanjalisharma13@gmail.com  
8898964999 

47 Patil Manisha Krishna mnshptl27@gmail.com  
7738685424 

48 Shaikh Shajina Kausar  skshaikh12@gmail.com  
9930489189 

49 Kate Sonali sonalikate24@gmail.com  
9561416257 

50 Sharma Neha Deepak sharmaneha@gmail.com  
8082020987 

51 Maity Pallavi Gautam maitypallavi@gmail.com  
9820931468 

52 Kurmi Sushilkumar Ramjit sushilkurmi18@gmail.com  
9699302552 

53 Katkar Rupesh Ramchandra rupeshkatkar007@gmail.com  
9561788495 

54 Gupta Vinod Matamani vinod.pp45@gmail.com  
9004260149 

55 Thorat Soniya soniya1720@gmail.com  
7738928585 

56 Dhumal Vaidehi Vaman vaidhikadene@gmail.com  
9819822102 

57 Manore Sonali Shankar manoresonali@gmail.com  
9224352000 

58 Rathod Sagar Babu sagarrathod2112@gmail.com  
9892156135 

59 Tasneem Usman tasneemusman@live.com  
9594667114 

60 Wala Sanket sankuwala@gmail.com  
8976256380 

61 Juwle Fahim fahimjuwle@yahoo.com  
9664116262 
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62 Sharma Subodh subodh-0204@yahoo.com  
9892810860/9819294919 

63 Qureshi Ahmed Ali ahmedaliqureshi10@gmail.com  
976833666 

64 Patel Gaurang  gaurang9222@gmail.com  
9773450145 

65 Shelke Umesh umesh3587@gmail.com  
8080446436 

66 Jain Supriya  supriyajain1402@gmail.com  
9004170089 

67 Phadtare Vinitkumar    
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